M1700002B6	57
//////////////////////////////////////	

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Pertified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

١







CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

1 . 1

			AC	COU	INT NO	. :	I2000	00001	.95		
				REF	FERENCE	E :	58292	4	43247	715	
			AUTH	IORI	ZATION	4 :C	Spel	bole	man	)	
<b>-</b>				COST	LIMI	c : (	\$ 1-2'5	.00			 
ORDER	DATE	:	April	4,	2017						
ORDER	TIME	:	10:06	AM							

ORDER NO. : 582924-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4324715

\_\_\_\_\_

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: THE DILWEG COMPANIES, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

÷

m

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. The Dilweg Companies, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LI.C.")
North Carolina
56.7165317

company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
• <u> </u>	(Date first transacted business in Fl		
	(See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, 1	S, to determine penalty liability)	
5310 South Alston Av	enue, Suite 210		
Durham, North Carolir	a 27713		
<b></b>	(Street Address of Principa	l Office)	
same			INSEC -
			THE P
	(Mailing Address	)	
. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Boy	NOT acceptable)	SAC F
	Corporation Service Company		10 F
Name:			6 6
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		37 -
	Tallahassee	Florida 32301	72
	(City)	(Zip code)	
legistered agent's accep		process for the above stated limited liabili	

is of my position as registered Corporation Service	lagent.	Melissa Zender
By:	1. State	Asst. Vice President
	(Registered agent's signature)	

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Jeffrey A. Benson, President, 5310 South Alston Avenue, Suite 210, Durham, North Carolina 27713

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signation an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Jeffrey A. Benson

Typed or printed name of signee



## NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

## **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE** (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

## THE DILWEG COMPANIES, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 21st day of October, 1999, with its period of duration being DEC 2050.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.

FILED 17. APR -4. AN 8: 11 SECRETARY OF STATE TAILANASSEE, FLORIDA





Scan to verify online.

Certification# 100243454-1 Reference# 13704583- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at http://www.sosnc.gov/verification

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 4th day of April, 2017.

Elaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State